

EMPIRE CORP

3026333666

125

...

4



July 12, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

FLAGLER'S DRUG STORE INC. 8216 W FLAGLER ST MIAMI, FL 33144

SUBJECT: FLAGLER'S DRUG STORE INC. REF: P13000034011

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H13000155778 Letter Number: 813A00017063



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H13000155778

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Flagler's Drug Store Inc. DOCUMENT NUMBER: P13000034011

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for liting.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jose R Rodriguez

Name of Contact Person

Firm/ Company

8216 W Flagler St

Address

Miami FL 33144

City/ State and Zip Code

lagler drugstore & yahoo.com Establi acklows: (whe used for future formul report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jose R Rodriguez

Name of Contact Person

(305) 228-0606 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) ☐ 552.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tellabassee, FL 32301



		FILED
	Articles of Amendment	13 JUL 12 AM 9: 3
	to Acticles of Incorporation	SEGRETARY.
		SEGRETARY OF STAT
Flagler	S Drug STORE In an currently filed with the Florida Dept. of Stat	
ρı	1300034011	
(Docum	ent Number of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisious of section 60: its Articles of Incorporation:	7.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corp.	noration adopts the following amendment(
A. Unmending name, enter the new r	anme of the corporation:	
name must be dissinguishable and ca "Curp.," "Inc" or Co" or the desig word "chortered," "professional associ	muin the word "corporation." "company," or mation "Corp." "Inc." or "Co". A profession inition," or the abbreviation "P.A."	"incorporated" or the abbreviation al corporation name must contain the
B. <u>Enter now principal office address</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BBA</u>)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if app</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POS</u>)	<u>sleabic:</u> TOFFICE BOX	
(Mailing uddress <u>MAY RE A POS</u> 1	<u> </u>	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POS</u>) D. <u>If monding the registered sugart</u>	ngd/or registered office address in Florido. cut	er the name of the
(Mailing address <u>MAY RE A POS</u>) D. <u>If mounding the registered seant a</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the n</u>	ngd/or registered office address in Piorido, cut icw registered office address:	er the name of the
(Mailing address <u>MAY RE A POS</u>) D. <u>If mounding the registered seant t</u>	nad/or registered office address in Piorido, cut new registered office address: U Julio Godoy	er the name of the
(Mailing address <u>MAY RE A POS</u>) D. <u>If mounding the registered seant a</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the n</u>	ngd/or registered office address in Piorido, cut icw registered office address:	er the name of the
(Mailing address <u>MAY RE A POS</u>) D. <u>If mounding the registered seant a</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the n</u>	r OFFICE ROX) ad/or registered office address in Piorido. ent icw registered office address: Julio Godoy 8216 W Flagler St (Florida street address) Miami	er the name of the

Page 1 of 4

ļ

· · _

. •

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Officer being added;

-- -

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first latter of the office title: P = President: V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk: CEO = Chief = Executive Officer; CFO - Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one (ite, list the first letter of each officer)held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changest should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is u change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Salty Smith is named the Y and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sully Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

<u>X</u> Change	Pr John	John Dpc						
X Remove	V <u>Mike</u>	Mike Janes						
"X Add	<u>SV Sally</u>	Sally Smith						
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address					
1) Change	PST	Jose R Rodriguez	8216 W Flagler St Miami FL 33144					
X Remove								
2)Change Add	PST_	Julio Godoy	8216 W Flagler St Miami FL 33144					
Remove								
3) Change Add		<u> </u>	·					
Remove			······					
4) Change Add								
Remove			····					
5) Change Add								
Reniove								
6) Change		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Келюче			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					



Mach additional sheets.	additional Artic	Int. enter cha	nve(s) here.			
Hach additional sneets.	, y necessary).	(Be specyk)				
#			, <u></u> ,,	. <u>.</u>		
· · · ·				F	······	
				•		1-1-1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		••••				
· ··						
			· · 			
	······································					,
		. u u			·····	
				 , _		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·				
					·	
-- .		·				·
				·		
		·				
f an amendment prov.	idet for an each.	anne, reclassi	fication, or car	realization of is	sued shares.	
provisions for implem	neating the amer	idmient if not	contained in th	ne amendment	ilself:	
(if met applicable,	indicate N/A)					
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
						_
• ,	· · · ·	······································				
	·		,			
			, ,			

• x •

. • •

-- -

Page 3 of 4

+1300015571:

The date of each amendment(s) adoption that this document was signed.	ption: <u>7-10-2013</u>	if other than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(nu more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amondment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopt by the shareholders was/were suffi	ed by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) cient for approval.	`
	wood by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amondmont(s):	
	r the amendment(a) was/were sufficient for approval	オ
by	(voling group)	<u>ب</u>
The amendment(s) was/were adopt action was not required.	red by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	JUL 12 AM 9:
Dated/1 {	2/13/1	32
selected,	eutr. president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court d fiduciary by that liduciary)	_
-	(Typed or printed nume of person signing)	_
-	(Tille of person signing)	

H13000155778

. • • •

· · · ·